
 .410 Winners
 75TH ANNUAL COLORADO SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 165825)

 Golden Gun Club Inc
 Event #5 - .410

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 113821  Dunne, Tim  100  CH    
 163206  Gutirrez, Randy  95  RU    
 155671  Morgan, Luke  94  A1    

 237701  Krumer, Alex  95  B1    
 218637  Dyer, Rady  93  B2    

 239361  Mccormick, Joseph  85  C1    
 126529  Thies, Joel  82  C2    

 295379  Corcilius, Logan  91  D1    
 114547  Scott, Bobby  85  D2    

 318366  Russell, Lillian  78  SJCH    
 324175  Beauvais, Delany  44  SJRU    

 295379  Corcilius, Logan  91  JRCH    
 326628  Nester, Daniel  86  JRRU    
 283956  Wyckoff, Aden  83  JR3    
 305926  Sondgerath, Garrett  74  JR11    

 303452  Manyik, Shane  89  CLCH    



 .410 Winners
 75TH ANNUAL COLORADO SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 165825)

 Golden Gun Club Inc
 Event #5 - .410

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 163206  Gutirrez, Randy  95  TSCH    
 279123  Krumer, Jake  93  TSRU    
 303452  Manyik, Shane  89  TS3    
 344570  Johnson, Jeremiah  88  TS11    

 237701  Krumer, Alex  95  SUCH    
 155671  Morgan, Luke  94  SURU    
 154365  Nester, Jason  90  SU3    
 299114  Meyer, John  63  SU11    

 132245  Yens, Darrell  91  SSCH    
 160277  Nelson, Troy  88  SSRU    
 127481  Gast, Wade  83  SS3    
 172631  Hunter, Jim  82  SS11    

 113821  Dunne, Tim  100  SRCH    
 138554  Gutirrez, Mike  92  SRRU    
 179920  Shepherd, Duane  90  SR3    
 144593  Pilloud, Kevin  88  SR11    

 218637  Dyer, Rady  93  VTCH    



 .410 Winners
 75TH ANNUAL COLORADO SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 165825)

 Golden Gun Club Inc
 Event #5 - .410

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 114547  Scott, Bobby  85  VTRU    
 153870  Mills, Phillip  83  VT3    
 227141  Adams, Mark  79  VT11    

 126529  Thies, Joel  82  SVCH    
 52343  Dirks, Joe  80  SVRU    

 318366  Russell, Lillian  78  LYCH    
 324102  Kulp, Sunshine  55  LYRU    
 334767  Needham, Emilie  48  LY3    
 324175  Beauvais, Delany  44  LY11    

 144593  Pilloud, Kevin  88  RMCH    
 114547  Scott, Bobby  85  RMRU    
 239361  Mccormick, Joseph  85  RM3    
 127481  Gast, Wade  83  RM11    

 113821  Dunne, Tim  100  MVCH    


